Semester I, 2014                                                                                                                    2/7/2014
Chulabhorn Graduate Institute
Pathobiology and Analysis of Disease at the Organism Level (2 credits)
 (CGAB 504)

Course Description: 

Studies function from the molecular to organism levels. This course picks up at the organism level and probes disease mechanisms including infectious diseases and diseases that arise because of exposure to environmental insults. This course will be jointly taught by faculty from CGI and MIT.
Course Coordinator: Khunying Mathuros Ruchirawat

Teaching Team:  Megan McBee, Apinya Thiantanawat, Paiboon Vattanaviboon, Sutee Yoksan, Ponpan M. Choopong, Oranart Matangkasombat, Nisanart Charoenlap, and Thitirat Ngaotepprutaram
Date: 28 July – 10 September 2014
Time: 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
Place: R606, Service Building, CRI
	Date
	Topics
	Lecturer

	Mon 4 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L1: Introduction and Histopathology
	Megan McBee

	Wed 6 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L2: Innate immunity
	Megan McBee

	Fri  8 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L3: Adaptive immunity
	Megan McBee

	Wed  13 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L4: Inflammatory diseases 
	Thitirat Ngaotepprutaram

	Fri  15 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L5: Immunological disorders
	Ponpan M. Choopong

	Mon  18 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L6: Infectious diseases 1: Viral Infection
	Megan McBee

	Wed 20 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L7: Infectious diseases 2: Bacterial Infection
	Nisanart Charoenlap

	Fri 22 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L8: Treatment of infectious diseases
	Oranart Matangkasombat

	Mon 25 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L9: Prevention of infectious disease: Vaccine
	Sutee Yoksan

	Wed 27 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	L10: Cell adaptations, cell injury, and cell death
	Apinya Thiantanawat

	Fri 29 August
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	Review
	Teaching Team

	Wed 10 September

09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	Term paper presentation and Discussion
	Paiboon Vattanaviboon/Teaching Team

	Wed 17 September

09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	Exam
	Staffs


Grading

Class Participation 
(10% for responses in class and 5% for attending)

15%
Problem sets









10%

Term paper 
(10% for term paper, 10% for presentation, and 5% for questions)
25%
Exam 










50%
